2N-0RS-DTT1I>
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136 B-117-RIS-I17E
120 FN L 422U FEL

Apache Corporation .

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #109
Lea County, New Mexico

256 2.56 0.75 1.31 3.36 3.36

492 2.36 0.75 1.31 3.10 6.46

949 4.57 0.50 0.88 4.00 10.46
1265 3.16 0.75 1.31 4.15 14.60
1528 2.63 0.60 1.05 2.76 17.37
1940 412 1.00 1.75 7.21 24.58
2293 3.53 2.60 4.55 16.06 40.64
2766 4.73 1.20 3.00 14.19 54.83
3082 3.16 0.70 1.23 3.87 58.70
3273 1.91 0.80 1.40 2.67 61.37
3558 3.00 0.40 070 2.10 63.47
3844 2.86 0.30 0.53 1.50 64.97
4131 2.87 0.70 1.23 3.52 68.49
4410 2.79 0.30 0.53 1.46 69.95
4696 2.86 1.00 1.75 5.01 74.96
4955 2.59 1.00 1.75 4.53 79.49
5272 3.17 1.00 1.75 '5.55 85.04
5526 2.54 0.80 1.40 3.56 88.59
5806 2.80 0.60 1.05 2.94 91.53
6289 4.83 0.90 1.58 7.61 99.14
6589 3.00 0.90 1.58 4.73 103.87
7200 6.11 0.90 1.58 9.62 113.49

RECEIVED

JUN 25 2010

HOBBSOCD s =

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ‘ l day of M!Q \:( , 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

~ Notary P

SR, MARY C. HOUTS
- 9 Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
Jonucry 26 2011




